LATEST PERIOD

Revisions to Table C3.1
Revisions analysis of External business of monetary financial institutions operating in the UK

US$ millions

Revisions are shown where current data have been revised by more than $0.5 bn or 5% of the level in each category compared to previously published data.
(% changes illustrated below reflect the revision as a percentage of the level in each category).

Jun-20 Sep-20
Current Previous Actual Current
release release Change % change release

Changes In Liabilities

Developing Countries:
Africa & Middle East B2224W

Previous
release

Actual
Change

% change

Dec-20
Current
release

-2,310

Previous
release

-2,763

Actual
Change

453

% change

-16.4%

Mar-21
Current
release

Previous
release

Actual
Change

% change

Notes to table
(a) Unless otherwise stated, highlighted revisions to data are due to changes in the underlying contributors' reported data

Copyright guidance and the related UK Open Government Licence can be viewed here: www.bankofengland.co.uk/Pages/disclaimer.aspx



LATEST PERIOD

Revisions to Table C3.2
Revisions analysis of External business of monetary financial institutions operating in the UK (a)

US$ millions

Revisions are shown where current data have been revised by more than $0.5 bn or 5% of the level in each category compared to previously published data.
(% changes illustrated below reflect the revision as a percentage of the level in each category).

Jun-20 Sep-20
Liabilities Current Previous Actual Current Previous Actual
release release  Change % change release release  Change % change
Developed countries
Europe
Luxembourg B254LU
Total B2545K
Total Developed B2545R

Developing Countries
Africa & Middle East

Libya B254LY
Total B2544W
Total Developing countries B2544T

Dec-20
Current
release

Previous
release

Actual
Change % change

Mar-21
Current
release

110,918

1,676,165

3,403,590

10,237
258,742

534,291

Previous
release

111,477

1,676,724

3,404,149

9,678
258,183

533,732

Actual

Change % change

-559
-559

-559

559
559

559

-0.5%
-0.0%

-0.0%

5.8%
0.2%

0.1%

Notes to table
(a) Unless otherwise stated, highlighted revisions to data are due to changes in the underlying contributors' reported data

Copyright guidance and the related UK Open Government Licence can be viewed here: www.bankofengland.co.uk/Pages/disclaimer.aspx



LATEST PERIOD

Revisions to Table C3.3
Revisions analysis of External business of monetary financial institutions operating in the UK by currency and sector

US$ millions

Revisions are shown where current data have been revised by more than $0.5 bn or 5% of the level in each category compared to previously published data.
(% changes illustrated below reflect the revision as a percentage of the level in each category).

Jun-20
Current Previous Actual
release release Change % change

Amounts outstanding of assets

US dollars
Non-deposit taking corporations
Other financial coporations B4010F LQULSALLBOF$ATOTL3P
Total B401 LQULSALLBTOS$ATOTL3P
Euro
Non-deposit taking corporations
Other financial coporations B4020F LQULSALLBOFEATOTL3P
Total B402 LQULSALLBTOEATOTL3P

Sep-20
Current
release

Previous
release

Actual
Change

% change

Dec-20
Current
release

Previous
release

Mar-21
Actual Current
Change % change release

715,678

2,125,650

375,443

1,724,035

Previous
release

732,205

2,142,177

358,916

1,707,508

Actual
Change

-16,527

-16,527

16,527

16,527

% change

-2.3%

-0.8%

4.6%

1.0%

Notes to table
(a) Unless otherwise stated, highlighted revisions to data are due to changes in the underlying contributors' reported data

Copyright guidance and the related UK Open Government Licence can be viewed here: www.bankofengland.co.uk/Pages/disclaimer.aspx



LATEST PERIOD
Revisions to Table C3.3

Revisions analysis of External business of monetary financial institutions operating in the UK by currency and sector

US$ millions

Revisions are shown where current data have been revised by more than $0.5 bn or 5% of the level in each category compared to previously published data.

(% changes illustrated below reflect the revision as a percentage of the level in each category).

Jun-20 Sep-20
Current Previous Actual Current
release release Change % change release

Changes of assets

US dollars
Non-deposit taking corporations
Other financial coporations B6010OF
Total B601
Euro

Non-deposit taking corporations
Other financial coporations B6020F

Total B602

Previous
release

Actual
Change

% change

Dec-20
Current
release

Previous
release

Actual
Change

% change

Mar-21
Current
release

14,478

-8,143

10,756

93,402

Previous
release

31,005

8,384

-6,185

76,461

Actual
Change

-16,527

-16,527

16,941

16,941

% change

-53.3%

-197.1%

-273.9%

22.2%

Notes to table
(a) Unless otherwise stated, highlighted revisions to data are due to changes in the underlying contributors' reported data

Copyright guidance and the related UK Open Government Licence can be viewed here: www.bankofengland.co.uk/Pages/disclaimer.aspx


http://www.bankofengland.co.uk/mfsd/iadb/index.asp?Travel=NIxSUx&From=Template&EC=VPQB401OF&G0Xtop.x=1&G0Xtop.y=1
http://www.bankofengland.co.uk/mfsd/iadb/index.asp?Travel=NIxSUx&From=Template&EC=VPQB401TO&G0Xtop.x=1&G0Xtop.y=1
http://www.bankofengland.co.uk/mfsd/iadb/index.asp?Travel=NIxSUx&From=Template&EC=VPQB402OF&G0Xtop.x=1&G0Xtop.y=1
http://www.bankofengland.co.uk/mfsd/iadb/index.asp?Travel=NIxSUx&From=Template&EC=VPQB402TO&G0Xtop.x=1&G0Xtop.y=1

